
Northumberland County Council 

Level 1 Strategic Flood Risk Assessment 

S106308 September 2010 
Appendices 

Appendix E: Contacts 

Organisation Contact Position E-Mail 

Carol Schulz Principal Planner Carol.Schulz@northumberland.gov.uk 

Northumberland County Council 

David Rowlinson Senior Planner David.Rowlinson@Northumberland.gov.uk 

Leonore Freer Development Planning Team Leader Leonore.freer@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Richard Robinson  Richard.robinson@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency 

Cameron Sked Planning Technical Specialist Cameron.sked@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Les Orange Associate Director Les.orange@scottwilson.com 

Scott Wilson 

Gemma Costin Assistant Flood Risk Specialist 
Gemma.costin@scottwilson.com 
 

Niki Mather New Development Team Leader Niki.mather@nwl.co.uk 

Northumbrian Water 

Les Hall New Development Manager Les.hall@nwl.co.uk 

 




